Gents Back Room

Cut & Clipper £11.40
Cut & Blow Dry £14.40
Shampoo & Cut £16.70
Highlights from £27.40
Conditioner Full Shave £6.50
Hot Towel Steam Facial £8.00
Braids £16.70
Cut & Style £9.40
Cut & Blow Dry £11.40
Shampoo & Cut £16.70
Dry Cut & Clipper £8.40
Cut & Blow Dry £10.70
Shampoo & Cut £16.70
Cut & Blow Dry £11.40
Shampoo & Cut £16.70
Wax & Cut £16.70
Cut & Blow Dry £11.40
Wash cut & Shave £18.70
Colour &Tinting from £12.95
Shampoo & Cut £16.70

Girls Back Room

Dry Cut & Clipper £11.40
Cut & Blow Dry £14.40
Shampoo & Cut £16.70
Highlights £27.40
Conditioner Special from £8.50
Hot towel Steam facial £8.00
Braids £16.70
Cut & Style £11.40
Shampoo & Cut £16.70

Nail Bar Back Room
Nail Polish £6.30
Manicure £11.40
Special Manicure from £15.70
Nail Conditioning £7.40
Sculptured Resin Nails £6.50
Special Stencils £11.40
Airbrush Design from £9.40
Colouring £16.70
Girls All Round Nail Groom £27.40
Extra Conditioning £6.50

Professional Tints Back Room

Dry Cut & Clipper £11.40
Cut & Blow Dry £14.40
Shampoo & Cut £16.70
Highlights £27.40
Conditioner full shave £6.50
Dry Cut & Clipper £11.40
Wash Cut & Blow Dry. £14.40
Shampoo & Cut £16.70
Highlights from £27.40
Conditioner Full Shave £6.50
Dry Cut & Clipper £11.40
Cut & Blow Dry £14.40
Shampoo & Cut £16.70
Highlights £27.40
Conditioner £6.50
Dry Cut &Clipper £11.40
Cut & Blow Dry £14.40
Highlights £27.40
Shave & Trim £6.50

Girls Colours Back Room

Dry Cut & Clipper

Cut & Blow Dry
Shampoo & Cut

Highlights

Conditioner Full Shave

£11.40
£14.40
£16.70
£27.40
£6.50

Dry Cut & Clipper

Cut & Blow Dry

Shampoo & Cut
Highlights

£11.40
£14.40
£16.70
£27.40

Conditioner Full Shave
Dry Cut & Clipper

Cut & Blow Dry

Shampoo & Cut
Highlights

Conditioner Full Shave

£6.50
£11.40
£14.40
£16.70
£27.40
£6.50

Dry Cut & Clipper

Cut & Blow Dry

Shampoo & Cut
Highlights

Conditioner Full Shave

£11.40
£14.40
£16.70
£27.40
£6.50

We stock to purchase a full range of hair
& beauty products, available in store.

To book your appointment.

Ask your stylist for our unique

hair colouring-and latest hair
extensions and specialist hair

care services. See in salon for

latest services and full

range of products. Ask

your stylist for details.



Hair Care Products

We stock to purchase a full
range of hair & beauty products,
available in store. To book your
appointment ask your stylist
for our unique hair colouring

and latest hair extension
techniques and other specialist
in salon services at the Backroom

Barber & Salon, late night
appointments until 8pm every
Wednesday & Thursday last

appointment begins 7.30pm,
phone for availability and to
reserve. Our experienced stylists
are free to discuss your individual

requirements and advise you
of our latest services in salon,
call to book an appointment
today or see our website.
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How to find us

Thes
Backseem
Baxkers)

The Backroom Barber is located at 87 Northcote
Road. We are open each week day,
Monday to Friday 9.30am until 6pm,
with late nights every Wednesday and
Thursday, until 8pm, last appointment

starts at 7.30pm. To book your appointment
with a'stylist call us, 020 81234 5678. Appointments
notalways necessary for our regular styles.

Tinting, colour and braiding require pre-booking,
ask your stylist for details and availability. Our
experienced stylists are free to discuss you
individual requirements and advise you of our
latest services in salon, calltoday.

Find us at 87 Northcote Road, Croydon, on the
Beckenham Road Junction, parking is available
opposite for up to 2 hours free. Tel. 020 8123 4567.
See our web site www.backroombarbers.com

for more details.

The
Backroom
Barbers

Professional
Ladies & Gents
Salon Service

87 Northcote’Road, London SE20 4BX



