## Gents Back Room

Cut & Clipper	£11.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£14.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Highlights	. from £27.40
Conditioner Full Shave	£6.50
Hot Towel Steam Facial	£8.00
Braids	£16.70
Cut & Style	£9.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£11.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Dry Cut & Clipper	£8.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£10.70
Cut & Blow DryShampoo & Cut	£16.70
Cut & Blow Dry	£11.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Wax & Cut	
Cut & Blow Dry	
Wash cut & Shave	
Colour & Tinting	from £12.95
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70

### Girls Back Room

Dry Cut & Clipper	£11.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£14.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Highlights	
Conditioner Special	rom £8.50
Hot towel Steam facial	
Braids	£16.70
Cut & Style,	£11.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
•	

### Nail Bar Back Room

Nail Polish	£6.30
Manicure	£11.40
Special Manicure	from £15.70
Nail Conditioning	£7,40
Sculptured Resin Nails	£6.50
Special Stencils	£11.40
Airbrush Design	. from £9.40
Colouring	£16.70
Girls All Round Nail Groom	£27.40
Extra Conditioning	£6.50

# Professional Tints Back Room

Dry Cut & Clipper	£11.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£11.40 £14.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Highlights	£27.40
Conditioner full shave	£6.50
Dry Cut & Clipper	£11,40
Wash Cut & Blow Dry	£14.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Highlights	from £27.40
Conditioner Full Shave	£6.50
Dry Cut & Clipper	£11.40
	£14.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Highlights	£27.40
Conditioner	£6.50
	£11.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£14.40
Highlights	£14.40 £27.40 £6.50
Shave & Trim	f6.50
	20.30

### Girls Colours Back Room

Dry Cut & Clipper	£11.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£14.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Highlights  Conditioner Full Shave  Dry Cut & Clipper  Cut & Blow Dry  Shampoo & Cut	£27.40
Conditioner Full Shave	£6.50
Dry Cut & Clipper	£11.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£14.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Highlights	£27.40
Highlights	£6.50
Dry Cut & Clipper	£11.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£14.40
Shampoo & Cut	£16.70
Highlights	£27.40
Conditioner Full Shave	£6.50
Dry Cut & Clipper	£11.40
Cut & Blow Dry	£14.40
Cut & Blow DryShampoo & Cut	£16.70
Highlights	
Conditioner Full Shave	

We stock to purchase a full range of hair & beauty products, available in store.

To book your appointment.
Ask your stylist for our unique hair colouring and latest hair extensions and specialist hair care services. See in salon for latest services and full range of products. Ask

your stylist for details.

### Hair Care Products



We stock to purchase a full range of hair & beauty products, available in store. To book your appointment ask your stylist for our unique hair colouring and latest hair extension techniques and other specialist in salon services at the Backroom

Barber & Salon, late night appointments until 8pm every Wednesday & Thursday last appointment begins 7.30pm, phone for availability and to reserve. Our experienced stylists are free to discuss your individual requirements and advise you of our latest services in salon, call to book an appointment

today or see our website.



#### How to find us

The Backroom Barber is located at 87 Northcote
Road. We are open each week day,
Monday to Friday 9.30am until 6pm,
with late nights every Wednesday and
Thursday, until 8pm, last appointment
starts at 7.30pm. To book your appointment
with a stylist call us, 020 81234 5678. Appointments
not always necessary for our regular styles.

Tinting, colour and braiding require pre-booking, ask your stylist for details and availability. Our experienced stylists are free to discuss you individual requirements and advise you of our latest services in salon, call today.

Find us at 87 Northcote Road, Croydon, on the Beckenham Road Junction, parking is available opposite for up to 2 hours free. Tel. **020 8123 4567**. See our web site **www.backroombarbers.com** for more details.



87 Northcote Road, London SE20 4BX

